B OON =

© 00 N O

-
o

11
12
13
14
15

PGP Getrieberegner

Artikelbeschreibung Artikelnummer

Standarddisensatz,Strahlanstieg 25°
Flachstrahldisensatz, Strahlanstieg 13°
Dusenhalteschraube

Gummideckel schwarz (ADJ)
schwarz (360)
pink (ADJ)
pink (360)

Aufsteigereinheit ADJ
360
ADV/ ARV
36V, 3RV

Standardfiltersieb (schwarz)

Kappe

Aufsteigerdichtung

Federhalterung

Ruckholfeder ADJ, 360
ADV, ARV, 36V,
3RV

Gehause

Filter mit Auslaufsperrventil
Auslaufsperrventildichtung
Halteclip

Dichtungssatz (8 & 9)

130900
233200
120300
269400
295800
297900
298000
131105
137605
131115
137615
102600
103700
181500
189900
104000
150600

100200
142300
101400
204900
253400

Aqua-Technik Beregnungs- ~ Ulmenstralle 14 T+49 5973 /93427-0 info@aquatechnik.com

,‘) aquateChnlk anlagen GmbH & Co. KG

48485 Neuenkirchen  F+495973/93427-22  www.aquatechnik.com




