PGP Getrieberegner

	Artikelbeschreibung		Artikelnummer
1	Standarddüsensatz, Strahlanstieg 25°		130900
2	Flachstrahldüsensatz, Strahlanstieg 13°		233200
3	Düsenhalteschraube		120300
4	Gummideckel	schwarz (ADJ)	269400
		schwarz (360)	295800
		pink (ADJ)	297900
		pink (360)	298000
5	Aufsteigereinheit	ADJ	131105
		360	137605
		ADV/ ARV	131115
		36V, 3RV	137615
6	Standardfiltersieb (schwarz)		102600
7	Kappe		103700
8	Aufsteigerdichtung		181500
9	Federhalterung		189900
10	Rückholfeder	ADJ, 360	104000
		ADV, ARV, 36V, 3RV	150600
11	Gehäuse		100200
12	Filter mit Auslaufsperrventil		142300
13	Auslaufsperrventildichtung		101400
14	Halteclip		204900
15	Dichtungssatz (8 & 9)		253400



